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Oiled Cracker Pizza Crust

Nutrient

Calories

Total Fat
Saturated Fat
Trans Fat
Polyunsaturated Fat
Monounsaturated Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrates
Dietary Fiber Compliant
Dietary Fiber Not Compliant
Sugars

Added Sugars

Protein

Vitamin D

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Folate DFE
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302.31
10.22
2.12
0.14
5.58
3.37
0.00
435.37
45.96
1.61
0.00
2.35
1.67
7.85
0.00
10.09
0.58
70.00
0.12
0.09
0.86
17.78

mcg DFE
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Nutritional data provided by AIB is based solely on information
provided by the client and the ingredient manufacturers.



